
TOWN OF LAKEVILLE 
CEMETERY COMMISSION 

346 Bedford Street 

Lakeville,  Massachusetts 02347 

Telephone 508-946-8803 

 

 

 

SCHEDULE OF FEES 

Effective November 7, 2022 per vote of  
Select Board  

 
 

Description Fee 

  

Single grave $800.00 

Double grave $1,400.00 

Openings (full burial) $1,000.00 

   Saturday Supplement by 10:30 AM $200.00 

Cremation Grave Single $350.00 

Cremation Grave Double  $500.00 

Cremation Burial $300.00 

   Saturday supplement by 10:30 AM $100.00 

Perpetual Care per entombment * 

    Single Grave 

     Double Grave 

     Cremation Grave Single 

     Cremation Grave Double 

 

$400.00 

$600.00 

$200.00 

$300.00 

Veterans Grave (proof of status by 

residence & DD Form 214)  

 

$1.00 

Recording fee for all burials $50.00 

Foundation for all monuments $100.00 per foot 

 

 

 

* Perpetual care must be paid in full at time of purchase of grave. 

 

* No time payments offered.   
 

 

 
 


