

## TOWN OF LAKEVILLE CEMETERY COMMISSION

346 Bedford Street Lakeville, Massachusetts 02347 Telephone 508-946-8803

## SCHEDULE OF FEES Effective November 7, 2022 per vote of Select Board

Description	Fee
Single grave	\$800.00
Double grave	\$1,400.00
Openings (full burial)	\$1,000.00
Saturday Supplement by 10:30 AM	\$200.00
Cremation Grave Single	\$350.00
Cremation Grave Double	\$500.00
Cremation Burial	\$300.00
Saturday supplement by 10:30 AM	\$100.00
Perpetual Care per entombment *	
Single Grave	\$400.00
Double Grave	\$600.00
Cremation Grave Single	\$200.00
Cremation Grave Double	\$300.00
Veterans Grave (proof of status by	
residence & DD Form 214)	\$1.00
Recording fee for all burials	\$50.00
Foundation for all monuments	\$100.00 per foot

\* Perpetual care must be paid in full at time of purchase of grave.

\* No time payments offered.